
MEMORANDUM

*-roll-.inary Report Dr. JettingTo:-Subject:-

by tha leetlvo aervice -laards

Enclosed .-lease f
of done fro;: December 1

Date: Docc bcr >,

From: ; mi 1 ' . ry

Ind table vMch ’..Ivys tho nurber 
? 192>;c blir-ju. L Eovoab r 3C, 1943 < 

The xiuj-xber of t is -..t less b!vx for the vrerlcv.c your
beoauso of a i-. baole ’lociine in ro .iKs- y far boot^" far sy hills



3

RABIESBLOODS TOTALS

665,554 675,5429,806 173 745,0519

HINTON
629,564 699,157

R.LID HINTONS 11,722 11,722 11,550

6,002 5,536

29,98129,954

GLANDERS 16Neg. 34 34

WASbH&AKN

9,6626,352

9,606 10,135

6

179 220

XuuiAFFXli SECTIONS 170 170 205

AKlLsxL INOCULATIONS 164 173 1979
CULTURES 677
TOTALS FOR 1943 695,96318,158 22

766,667TOTALS FOR 1942 19,797 14

677,276

746,242
507
614

BACILLUS 
ABORTUS

CLEARS aND 
ISPREStlCNS

Neg. 
Pos. 
DM.
Uns.

7,070
1,175

96
11

161
4
8

DAVIES-HINTON
IliCisO-FLOCCU-
LATION

24,489
2,327
2,641

497

SPINAL
Si CTREE
FLUIDS

Neg.
Pos.
Uns.

\Sr2Cl.. ANS RECEIVED AND RESULTS OF TILTS 
FW DECHABER 1, 1942 THROUGH NOVI-llBER 30, 1)43

DAVIES- 
HINTuN

Neg.
Pos.
DM.
Uns.

Neg.
Pos.
DM. 
Uns.

Neg. 
POO e 
Dot. 
Uns.

TOTALS
FOR

1942

578,603
21,77?

3,070
26,112

PATH.& BACT. SPEC.

Neg.
Pos.
DM.
Uns.

7,986
1,356

25
439

5,570
168
60

204


